Blutspenden in Greven bis zum 02.12.2025

Di
Mi
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Di
Di

05.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

06.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

26.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

23.09.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

28.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

29.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

18.11.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

02.12.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

Greven 48268
DRK-Heim
Alte Bahnhofstr. 56
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Greven 48268 - Reckenfeld
Gemeindehaus der, Ev. Erléser-Kirche
Moorweg 14

Greven 48268 - Schmedehausen
Restaurant Haus Eltingmuhle, Fam. Belling
Schmedehausener Str. 49
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